HFX-E Series Expansion Joint
Sizes 100 through 400
(Slab to Wall)
SL
BW
BD
COVER PLATE
1/4" - 20 X 5/8" FHMS/SS

50 MM WAY
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters.Refer to the HFX-E AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
LOAD TABLE
  Shopping Cart
  Safe Walking Surface
   Floor Polisher
   Hand Truck
SL
BW
BD
JO
HFX-E SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART (100-400)
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ) Blockout Depth (BD) Blockout Width (BW)
Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement Nominal Nominal
HFX-E-100 1.00 25 0.75 19 1.25 32 0.25 6 1.25 32 1.00 25 1.00 25 2.00 51
HFX-E-150 1.50 38 1.25 32 1.75 45 0.375 10 1.875 48 1.50 29 1.00 25 2.50 64
HFX-E-200 2.00 51 1.75 45 2.25 57 0.50 13 2.50 64 2.00 51 1.00 25 3.00 76
HFX-E-300 3.00 76 2.75 70 3.25 83 0.75 19 3.75 95 3.00 76 1.00 25 3.00 76
HFX-E-400 4.00 102 3.75 95 4.25 159 1.00 25 5.00 127 4.00 102 1.00 25 3.00 76
VARIES
BETWEEN
(.75"-1.00")
[19mm-25mm]